Infrastructure Contribution Sums 3-5 years Spending Deadline (Q3 2025-26)

Parish

Affordable
Housing

Art

Outdoor Sport

Informal Open
Space

Health

Highways

Biodiversity

PARISH TOTALS

Barlborough

£108,000.48

£189,101.72

£297,102.20

Clowne

Whitwell

Hodthorpe and
Belph

£195,418.36

£99,328.11

£139,011.98

£433,758.45

Old Bolsover

£81,613.53

£109,359.00

£12,277.20

£203,249.73

Elmton with
Creswell

£48,039.70

£8,029.96

£56,069.66

Langwith

Scarcliffe

Glapwell

Shirebrook

£41,988.19

£639,354.53

£681,342.72

Pleasley

Ault Hucknall

Tibshelf

Blackwell

South Normanton

£55,220.07

£30,892.35

£86,112.42

Pinxton

£65,774.96

£33,580.33

£99,355.29

INFRASTRUCTURE
TOTALS

£303,418.84

£99,328.11

£517,490.38

£164,579.07

£124,789.58

£639,354.53

£8,029.96

£1,856,990.47




