

Infrastructure Contribution Sums 3-5 years Spending Deadline (Q3 2025-26)								
Parish	Affordable Housing	Art	Outdoor Sport	Informal Open Space	Health	Highways	Biodiversity	PARISH TOTALS
<b>Barlborough</b>	£108,000.48		£189,101.72					£297,102.20
Clowne								
Whitwell								
<b>Hodthorpe and Belfh</b>	£195,418.36	£99,328.11	£139,011.98					£433,758.45
<b>Old Bolsover</b>			£81,613.53	£109,359.00	£12,277.20			£203,249.73
<b>Elmton with Creswell</b>					£48,039.70		£8,029.96	£56,069.66
Langwith								
Scarcliffe								
Glapwell								
<b>Shirebrook</b>			£41,988.19			£639,354.53		£681,342.72
Pleasley								
Ault Hucknall								
Tibshelf								
Blackwell								
<b>South Normanton</b>				£55,220.07	£30,892.35			£86,112.42
<b>Pinxton</b>			£65,774.96		£33,580.33			£99,355.29
<b>INFRASTRUCTURE TOTALS</b>	£303,418.84	£99,328.11	£517,490.38	£164,579.07	£124,789.58	£639,354.53	£8,029.96	<b>£1,856,990.47</b>